
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

FACULTY ADVISOR LIST 

Fall 2023  

 

 

 

On Leave Fall 2023 

 
Samuel Agbo 

Off: 116-202/Ph. 756-1528 

sagbo@calpoly.edu 

Last Name of Student: 

Aa-Bz 

 
William Ahlgren 

Off: 20A-213/Ph. 756-2309 

wahlgren@calpoly.edu 

Last Name of Student: 

Ca-Dz 

 
Dean Arakaki 

Off: 20A-302/Ph: 756-2625 

darakaki@calpoly.edu 

 

Last Name of Student: 

Ea-Fz 

 
Dennis Derickson 

Off: 20A-207/Ph: 756-7584 

ddericks@calpoly.edu 

 

Last Name of Student: 

Ga-Hz 

                                       
Dale Dolan 

Off: 20A-205/Ph: 756-2495 

dsdolan@calpoly.edu 

 

Last Name of Student: 

Ia-Jz 

 
Ben Hawkins 

Off: 20-118A/Ph: 756-6203 

bghawkin@calpoly.edu 

 

Last Name of Student: 

Ka-Lz 

 
Xiaomin Jin 

Off: 20A-315/Ph: 756-7046 

xjin@calpoly.edu 

 

Last Name of Student: 

Ma-Mz 

 
Ahmad Nafisi 

Off: 116-201/Ph: 756-1514 

anafisi@calpoly.edu 

 

Last Name of Student: 

Na-Nz 

 
Payam Nayeri 

Off: 20A-318/Ph: 756-6370 

pnayeri@calpoly.edu 
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Last Name of Student: 

Oa-Pz 

 
Wayne Pilkington 

Off: 20A-204/Ph: 756-5431 

wpilking@calpoly.edu 

 

Last Name of Student: 

Qa-Rz 

 
Jason Poon 

Off: 20A-305/Ph: 756-2635 

jasonp@calpoly.edu 

 

 

Last Name of Student: 

Sa-Tz 

 
Majid Poshtan 

Off: 20A-301/Ph: 756-2763 

mposhtan@calpoly.edu 

 

Last Name of Student: 

Ua-Vz 

 

Vladimir Prodanov 
Off: 20A-308/Ph: 756-5393 

vprodano@calpoly.edu 

 

Last Name of Student: 

Wa-Xz 

 
John Saghri 

Off: 116-206/Ph: 756-1462 

jsaghri@calpoly.edu 
 

 

On Leave Fall 2023 

 

 
Ali Shaban 

Off: 116-215/Ph: 756-2918 

ashaban@calpoly.edu 

 

Last Name of Student: 

Ya-Yz 

 
Taufik 

Off: 20A-203/Ph: 756-2318 

taufik@calpoly.edu 

 

Last Name of Student: 

Za-Zz 

 
Xiao-Hua (Helen) Yu 

Off: 20A-311/Ph: 756-2441 

xhyu@calpoly.edu 

 

Graduate Students 

 

 
Jane Zhang 

Off: 20A-307/Ph: 756-7528 

jzhang@calpoly.edu 

mailto:wpilking@calpoly.edu
mailto:jasonp@calpoly.edu
file:///C:/Users/ee-office-staff/Documents/Student%20Assistants/Templates/mposhtan@calpoly.edu
mailto:vprodano@calpoly.edu
mailto:jsaghri@calpoly.edu
mailto:ashaban@calpoly.edu
mailto:taufik@calpoly.edu
mailto:xhyu@calpoly.edu
mailto:jzhang@calpoly.edu

